ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Bank Fee

Colorado Timber Ridge HOA

CTRHOA Reserves
Social Committee
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 24

14.50
17,812.49
17,534.90

-5.05

35,356.84

97.50

97.50

35,454.34
35,454.34

-200.00

-200.00

-200.00

-200.00

37,647.56
-12,183.32

10,190.10
35,654.34
35,454.34



