			Jun 30, 24
ASSETS			
Curi	ent Assets		
	Checking/Sa		
	Bank Fe	e	14.50
	Colorado Timber Ridge HOA		17,812.49
	CTRHOA Reserves		17,534.90
	Social (Social Committee	
	Total Checking/Savings		35,356.84
	Accounts Receivable		
	Accoun	ts Receivable	97.50
Total Accounts Receivable		97.50	
Total Current Assets		35,454.34	
TOTAL A	TOTAL ASSETS		35,454.34
LIABILIT	ES & EQUITY	7	
Liabilities			
	Current Liabilities		
	Accounts Payable		
	Ac	counts Payable	-200.00
	Total A	ccounts Payable	-200.00
	Total Current Liabilities		-200.00
Total Liabilities		-200.00	
Equ	ity		
	Opening Balance Equity		37,647.56
	Retained Earnings		-12,183.32
	Net Income		10,190.10
Total Equity			35,654.34
TOTAL L	TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY		